
UA Dive Summary for 2005

Cert Med 1st Aid  CPR Oxygen

UA Diver Depth Due Due Due due 0-30' 31-60' 61-100' >100' 0-30' 31-60' 61-100' >100'

Andrews, Alex 100 Feb-09 Feb-07 Feb-07 Apr-08 0 0 1 0 0 0 35 0

Apodaca, Christine 30 Feb-09 Jun-05 Mar-04 Mar-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aronson, Caleb 30 Feb-09 Feb-07 Feb-05 Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bahr, Jeremy 30 Feb-06 May-06 May-05 Apr-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baum, Patrick 30 Feb-08 Mar-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 19 4 0 0 537 104 0 0

Bechtol, William 130 Mar-08 Feb-08 Feb-06 Oct-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belben, Carrie 30 Feb-10 Feb-08 Feb-06 Feb-07 10 0 0 0 235 0 0 0

Brewer, John 100 Nov-06 Feb-08 Feb-06 Feb-07 4 1 0 0 75 30 0 0

Brewer, Reid 60 Mar-05 Sep-07 Sep-07 May-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bryan, Anna 60 Mar-06 Dec-04 Dec-04 Oct-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bryan, Rebecca 30 Mar-09 Feb-07 Feb-05 Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calvert, Elizabeth 100 Aug-10 Mar-06 Mar-06 Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlini, Mark 100 Feb-05 Dec-03 Dec-03 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlisle, Hilary 30 Mar-09 May-07 May-05 Mar-07 4 0 0 0 125 0 0 0

Chadwell, Robert 30 Apr-08 Dec-06 Feb-07 Dec-06 9 8 0 0 195 286 0 0

Chenelot, Heloise 100 Sep-09 Feb-09 Feb-07 Mar-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cohn, Brian 30 Feb-10 Feb-08 Feb-06 Feb-07 17 5 0 0 441 160 0 0

Daly, Ben 30 May-07 Feb-08 May-06 Feb-07 36 35 2 0 757 654 70 0

Debenham, Casey 60 Feb-07 Sep-08 Sep-06 Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Douglas, Jeff 30 Jun-07 Jun-05 May-04 May-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dubois, Angela 60 Feb-09 Feb-08 Feb-06 Mar-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duncan, Sarah 30 Feb-10 Mar-05 Feb-07 Feb-07 18 2 0 0 559 50 0 0

Evans, Sarah 60 Jul-07 Apr-08 Apr-06 Jul-04 5 19 2 0 140 355 70 0

Fink, Brady 100 May-09 Mar-06 Feb-06 Jan-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forbes, Carri 30 Mar-07 Jun-07 Jun-05 Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gould, Alison 30 Apr-09 Apr-06 Apr-06 Apr-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harman, Nick 60 Feb-09 Feb-07 Feb-07 Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harper, Shawn 100 Feb-06 Feb-09 Feb-07 Apr-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Held, Chris 30 Feb-10 Feb-08 Feb-06 Feb-07 13 3 0 0 439 70 0 0

Hoberg, Max 60 Sep-06 May-08 Apr-07 Mar-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hutchings, Jennifer 30 Mar-09 Jan-07 Jan-05 Mar-06 1 0 0 0 35 0 0 0

Iken, Katrin 130 Jul-06 Feb-08 Feb-07 Jun-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jarvis, Janine 100 Mar-08 Aug-06 Aug-06 Feb-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jewett, Stephen 100 Apr-07 Apr-07 May-07 Apr-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kawaguchi, Yumi 30 Mar-09 Nov-05 Nov-03 Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kennedy, Laura 30 Mar-10 May-07 May-05 Feb-07 15 0 0 0 510 0 0 0

Kestle, Andrew 30 Mar-10 Mar-08 Mar-06 Feb-07 12 0 0 0 385 0 0 0

Kikuchi, Akiyo 30 Feb-10 Feb-08 Feb-06 Feb-07 18 0 0 0 590 0 0 0

Kindt, Kay 30 Mar-07 Nov-04 Nov-04 Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Koehler, Nicole 30 Feb-10 Feb-08 Feb-06 Feb-07 10 0 0 0 225 0 0 0

Konar, Brenda 130 Aug-09 Mar-08 Feb-07 Feb-07 1 0 0 0 45 0 0 0

Markis, Joel 30 Feb-10 Feb-08 Feb-06 Feb-07 25 17 0 0 646 305 0 0

Marvel, Molly 30 Mar-10 Mar-06 Mar-06 Mar-06 18 0 0 0 460 0 0 0

Miller, David 30 Feb-10 Feb-08 Feb-07 Feb-07 19 0 0 0 458 0 0 0

O'Donnell, Jon 30 Feb-09 Feb-07 Feb-05 Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orlich, Alice 30 Feb-09 Feb-07 Feb-06 Mar-06 16 2 0 0 412 59 0 0

Pedersen, Bjorn Erik 30 Feb-09 Feb-07 Feb-05 Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peterson, Gine 30 Jan-08 Mar-05 Mar-05 Feb-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Phillips, Jerry 100 Sep-07 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picco, Candice 30 Feb-09 Feb-07 Feb-05 Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rasher, Doug 60 May-08 Jun-07 Jun-07 May-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rooney, Sean 30 Jan-09 Mar-08 Mar-08 Apr-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sawyer, Kristina 30 May-09 May-07 May-05 May-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siddon, Christopher 100 May-10 Aug-06 Aug-06 May-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silva, Antonio 30 Mar-10 Feb-07 Feb-07 Feb-07 15 0 0 0 417 0 0 0

Smith, Will 30 Feb-09 Feb-07 May-08 May-08 30 4 0 0 613 90 0 0

Snyder, Jonn 30 Feb-09 Feb-07 Sep-06 Mar-06 14 0 0 0 414 0 0 0

Spurkland, Tania 30 Mar-08 Feb-08 Feb-07 Feb-07 2 0 0 0 150 0 0 0

Spurkland, Tobben 30 Jan-07 Feb-08 Feb-07 Feb-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stahl, Jennifer 30 Aug-08 Jun-04 Aug-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tamone, Sherry 100 Apr-06 Apr-06 Apr-06 Apr-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terra, Patrick 30 Feb-10 Jun-06 Jun-06 Feb-07 28 1 0 0 657 10 0 0

Timblin, Nina 30 Mar-07 Mar-06 Mar-06 Mar-06 16 1 0 0 485 22 0 0

Urquhart, Daniel 30 Feb-10 Feb-08 Feb-06 Feb-07 15 3 0 0 445 75 0 0

Whitney, Jerrod 30 Feb-08 Dec-03 Dec-03 Feb-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wyatt, Chris 60 Feb-07 Mar-06 Feb-05 May-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS   66 Dates in RED indicates certification expired 390 105 5 0 10450 2270 175 0

# Dives on Tables TBT (mins) on Tables 
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UA Dive Summary for 2005

Cert. Depth Status

Diver 0-30' 31-60' 61-100' >100' 0-30' 31-60' 61-100' >100' # Dives TBT (min.) for 2006 for 2006

Andrews, Alex 0 2 19 1 0 66 512 27 23 640 100 Active

Apodaca, Christine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Aronson, Caleb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Bahr, Jeremy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Baum, Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 641 30 Active

Bechtol, William 5 50 43 6 95 1238 1044 217 104 2594 130 Active

Belben, Carrie 12 0 0 0 308 0 0 0 22 543 30 Active

Brewer, John 11 0 0 0 466 0 0 0 16 571 100 Active

Brewer, Reid 18 13 18 1 446 345 464 32 50 1287 100 Active

Bryan, Anna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 Inactive

Bryan, Rebecca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Calvert, Elizabeth 28 19 6 0 572 539 207 0 53 1318 100 Active

Carlini, Mark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 Inactive

Carlisle, Hilary 19 0 0 0 375 0 0 0 23 500 30 Active

Chadwell, Robert 10 12 4 0 125 206 61 0 43 873 60 Active

Chenelot, Heloise 40 18 0 0 1862 673 0 0 58 2535 60 Active

Cohn, Brian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 601 30 Active

Daly, Ben 71 139 12 0 1040 3231 344 0 295 6096 60 Active

Debenham, Casey 18 35 0 0 645 1034 0 0 53 1679 60 Active

Douglas, Jeff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Dubois, Angela 125 79 0 0 4873 2814 0 0 204 7687 60 Active

Duncan, Sarah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 609 30 Active

Evans, Sarah 1 1 0 0 20 33 0 0 28 618 60 Active

Fink, Brady 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 Inactive

Forbes, Carri 21 0 0 0 380 0 0 0 21 380 30 Active

Gould, Alison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Harman, Nick 146 144 9 1 5209 4705 169 14 300 10097 130 Active

Harper, Shawn 29 25 0 0 730 656 0 0 54 1386 100 Active

Held, Chris 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 18 512 30 Active

Hoberg, Max 1 1 0 0 24 45 0 0 2 69 60 Inactive

Hutchings, Jennifer 14 2 3 0 207 38 97 0 20 377 30 Active

Iken, Katrin 61 13 3 1 1485 311 65 14 78 1875 130 Active

Jarvis, Janine 16 1 0 0 446 33 0 0 17 479 100 Active

Jewett, Stephen 7 5 1 0 152 109 45 0 13 306 100 Active

Kawaguchi, Yumi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Kennedy, Laura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 510 30 Active

Kestle, Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 385 30 Active

Kikuchi, Akiyo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 590 30 Active

Kindt, Kay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Koehler, Nicole 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 225 30 Active

Konar, Brenda 17 4 2 1 556 151 40 18 25 810 130 Active

Markis, Joel 66 142 12 0 839 3161 367 0 262 5318 100 Active

Marvel, Molly 1 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 19 497 30 Active

Miller, David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 458 30 Active

O'Donnell, Jon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Orlich, Alice 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 471 30 Active

Pedersen, Bjorn Erik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Peterson, Gine 2 10 2 0 68 315 79 0 14 462 30 Active

Phillips, Jerry 10 1 0 0 407 35 0 0 11 442 100 Active

Picco, Candice 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Rasher, Doug 0 38 10 0 0 1464 440 0 48 1904 60 Active

Rooney, Sean 20 10 0 0 253 154 0 0 30 407 60 Active

Sawyer, Kristina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Siddon, Christopher 2 35 16 0 47 1309 667 0 53 2023 100 Active

Silva, Antonio 3 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 18 461 30 Active

Smith, Will 2 2 0 0 32 42 0 0 38 777 30 Active

Snyder, Jonn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 414 30 Active

Spurkland, Tania 40 0 0 0 1002 0 0 0 42 1152 30 Active

Spurkland, Tobben 41 0 0 0 1175 0 0 0 41 1175 30 Active

Stahl, Jennifer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Tamone, Sherry 0 3 9 0 0 100 316 0 12 416 100 Active

Terra, Patrick 13 0 0 0 239 0 0 0 42 906 30 Active

Timblin, Nina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 507 30 Active

Urquhart, Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 520 30 Active

Whitney, Jerrod 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

Wyatt, Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive

66 872 804 169 11 24162 22807 4917 322 22356 65103

48 Divers Reporting

# Dives on Computer TBT (mins) on Computer 22005 Totals
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